
Saturday 10 June 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 137
Members: 128

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Bruce Rickard [03143]Winner 17 40.00
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner 11 40.00
John McCluskie [09708]Winner 8 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Richard Gardner [04637]A Grade Winner 20.00
Gregg Stares [01690]B Grade Winner 20.00
Edward Prior [16860]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Richard Gardner [04637]Winner 60.0010 41
Jon Pearse [10880]Runner-up 40.008 37
Paul Jones [10881]3rd Place 30.009 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gregg Stares [01690]Winner 60.0017 39
Glenn Bass [13220]Runner-up 40.0016 39
Ken Brunker [05212]3rd Place 30.0015 38

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Prior [16860]Winner 60.0023 39
Edward Collison [02996]Runner-up 40.0023 37
Robert Proudfoot [02655]3rd Place 30.0020 35
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Peter Keogh [12923]NTP 2nd 4
STEVEN KOWE (from Macquarie Links GC)NTP 10th 4
Satoko Hayashi [24745]NTP Ladies 10th 4
Jack Ewart (from Cooma GC)NTP 13th 4
James Ewart (from Cooma GC)NTP 15th 4
Leslie Jones [08725]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Stephen Leaudais [11912]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Richard Gardner [04637] 10 41 1
2 Gregg Stares [01690] 17 39 1
3 Glenn Bass [13220] 16 39 1
4 Edward Prior [16860] 23 39 1
5 Ken Brunker [05212] 15 38 1
6 Edward Collison [02996] 23 37 1
7 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 16 37 1
8 Jon Pearse [10880] 8 37 1
9 Paul Jones [10881] 9 37 1
10 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 36 1
11 Jason Cook [14788] 12 36 1
12 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 13 35 1
13 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 35 1
14 Joel Mahoney [24106] 8 35 1
15 Robert Proudfoot [02655] 20 35 1
16 David Stirling [07033] 34 35 1
17 Luke Andon [05995] 14 35 1
18 John Ford [05755] 14 35 1
19 Bruce Rickard [03143] 22 35 1
20 Robert McLaren [02147] 15 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 John Callaby [06767] 22 34 1
22 STEVEN KOWE (from Macquarie Links GC) 12 34 1
23 David Matthews [01813] 33 34 1
24 Thomas Glew [12117] 6 34 1
25 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 13 34 1
26 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 34 1
27 Peter Ewart (from Cooma GC) 28 33 1
28 John Critcher [15847] 19 33 1
29 Satoko Hayashi [24745] 11 33 1
30 John Bellette [07717] 9 33 1
31 Peter Keogh [12923] 9 33 1
32 Vas Schejnin [01762] 12 33 1
33 Bill Sikanovski (from Hurstville GC) 8 33 1
34 Jose Exposito [24847] 26 33 1
35 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 33 1
36 Richard McNeil [26663] 7 33 1
37 Terry Bowman [05136] 16 33 1
38 Liam O'Brien [13398] 6 33 1
39 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 16 33 1


